DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BAKHTZA LTD

B.A. KNIGHT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BAK2BOX LTD

BALAAGI LTD

BALAJI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
BALANCEABILITY LIMITED

BALANCED BOOKKEEPING WITH KL LIMITED
BALANCED BOOKKEEPING WITH KL LIMITED

BALANCED HEALTH LIMITED

BALANCED MIND BODY CENTRE LTD

BALANCED MIND BODY CENTRE LTD
BALANCED MK COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

BALANCED RESPONSE LIMITED

BALANCED RESPONSE LIMITED

THE BALANCED RIDER LIMITED

BALANCEDSPINE LIMITED

BALANCEDSPINE LIMITED

BALANCE ENERGY CONTROLS LTD

BALANCE PAYROLL & BOOKKEEPING
SERVICES LIMITED

BALANCE PAYROLL & BOOKKEEPING
SERVICES LIMITED

BALANCE: WEALTH PLANNING LIMITED

BALATRO LIMITED

BALATRO LIMITED

BALA T V G LIMITED

BAL (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED

BALBY LOGISTICS LTD

BALBY METALLURGICAL LIMITED

BALCOMBE LOGISTICS LTD

BALCOMBE LOGISTICS LTD

BALCOMBE LOGISTICS LTD

BALCOMM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BALCOMM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BALCO PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED
THE BALD BARBER LTD

BALDEEPDRIVER 01 LIMITED

BALDEEPDRIVER 01 LIMITED

BALDE HOTELS LIMITED

BALD GUY X-RAYS LIMITED

BALD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BALD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BALD TYRES LTD

BALD TYRES LTD

BALDWIN & RICHENS PROPERTY
DEVELOPERS LIMITED

BALDWIN & RICHENS PROPERTY
DEVELOPERS LIMITED

BALDWIN FINANCE CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

BALDWIN FINANCE CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

BALDWIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BALDWIN MCCRANOR LIMITED

BALDWINS (ASHBY) LIMITED

10087017
05376996
08072501
07157881
08833272
06120118
09436304
09436304
06583560
10089018
10089018
07181774

03740014
03740014
09457951
10084422
10084422
05894378
10088911

10088911

08552799
04627859
04627859
08585615
05522023
08953910
02591355
09301293
09301293
09301293
06184480
06184480
04395880
06070568
10079663
10079663
05014882
09507187
10087037
10087037
10088017
10088017
10082673

10082673

10080907

10080907

06610763

07577588
06290343
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29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016

27/03/2016
27/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016

23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
25/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
28/03/2016
28/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
25/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016

24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016

BAKHTY LTD
BAKHTY LTD
BAKHTZA LTD

BALDWINS CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

BALDWINS ESTATE AGENTS LTD

BALDWINS ESTATE AGENTS LTD

BALDWINS ESTATE AGENTS LTD
BALDWINS ESTATE AGENTS LTD
BALDWINS ESTATE AGENTS LTD

BALDWINS (LEAMINGTON) LIMITED

BALES ASH LIMITED

BALES CARE AGENCY LIMITED
BALEYTON LIMITED

BALEYTON LIMITED

BALEYTON LIMITED

BALFE CONTRACTING LTD

BALFE CONTRACTING LTD

BALFOUR BEATTY CIVILS LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CIVILS LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY NOMINEES LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY REGIONAL
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY REGIONAL
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BALFOUR FREEHOLDS LIMITED

BALFOUR HOMES (LANCS) LTD

BALFOUR HOUSE CONSTRUCTION LTD

BALFOUR HOUSE CONSTRUCTION LTD

BALFOUR HOUSE WINCHESTER
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BALFOUR HOUSE WINCHESTER
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BALFOUR (137) MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BALFOUR PLANTATIONS LIMITED

BALFOUR,WILLIAMSON & CO.LIMITED

BALF PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

BALHAM (UK)LIMITED

BALHAM CONTRACT SERVICES LTD

BALHAM CONTRACT SERVICES LTD

BALHAM ENGINEERING LIMITED

BALHAM FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

BALHAM HILL 1 LTD

BALHAM HILL 1 LTD

BALIAKOV DRIVERS LTD

BALIAN & CO LIMITED

BALIAN & CO LIMITED

BALI FUNDING LUXEMBOURG LIMITED

BALI FUNDING LUXEMBOURG LIMITED
BALI FUNDING LUXEMBOURG LIMITED

BALI FUNDING LUXEMBOURG LIMITED
BALI FUNDING LUXEMBOURG LIMITED

BALJINDER LIMITED

10088788
10088788
10087017
04798926
09158098
09158098
09158098
09158098
09158098
05635652
08391885
09136438
07104925
07104925
07104925
10083899
10083899
00637008
00637008
04482405

04482405

02027030
01197246

01197246

03188300
07653202
09588601
09588601
10081090

10081090

07930658
05733930
00247171
06620148
05067088
10081497
10081497
09779641
09459686
09480234
09480234
09405520
10082337
10082337
06009113
06009113
06009113
06009113
06009113
09963831

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016

24/03/2016

23/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016

23/03/2016

29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
28/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
28/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
28/03/2016



